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Show details
: Addington manor premier league

: 15/05/2011
: AFEIPSGQ

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield
Qualification : PSG

: Addington manor premier league

:13/05/2011
: AFEIPSGQ
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
1 05/11/2010

: M75W0Q
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
1 05/11/2010

: AM9BWOQ
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
: 30/09/2010

: M73WO0
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
:30/09/2010

: AMB5WO
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: National championships 2010
:12/09/2010
: AM980OC
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: National championships 2010

:11/09/2010
: M750C
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield
: Oldencraig southern summer reg
: 08/08/2010
: M75RCO
: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig southern summer reg

Points

65.00%
(3pts)

67.76%
(4pts)

75.14%
(7pts)

69.47%
(5pts)

71.76%
(6pts)

73.53%
(7pts)

70.47%
(6pts)

70.70%
(6pts)

72.35%
(7pts)

70.61%

Place


http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/39376
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/39374
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/38167
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/38167
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37818
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37818
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37626
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37625
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37341
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37341

Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider

Show
Date
Class
Rider
Show
Date

Class
Rider

: 08/08/2010
: AM98RCO

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Patchetts
1 28/06/2010
: AM8550Q

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

Qualification : SAO

: Oldencraig
1 18/06/2010

: AM8550Q

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
:16/04/2010

: M73S0

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

Qualification : SMO

: Oldencraig
: 09/04/2010

: M7350Q

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
: 09/04/2010

: M61SO

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
: 25/10/2009

: M75W0Q

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

Qualification : WMO

: Oldencraig
: 25/10/2009

: M64WO

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

: Oldencraig
:11/10/2009

: M64WO

: Mrs K AV Thompson Winfield

(6pts)

75.88%
(7pts)

71.76%
(6pts)

75.29%
(7pts)

72.65%
(7pts)

74.48%
(7pts)

74.59%
(7pts)

79.14%
(7pts)

70.29%
(6pts)


http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37048
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/37006
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
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http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/35335
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/35335
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/competition_details/35199
http://www.britishdressage.co.uk/results/rider_record/4491

